Major Troop Contributors to Peacekeeping Operations

(UN figures to Sept. 30, 1995)

United Kingdom 8,575
France 7,884
Pakistan v 3,964
United States 3,239
Bangladesh 3,172
Canada 2,271
India 2,198
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Norway
Malaysia
Russia
Turkey |,
Spain
Poland
Nepal

1,760
1,655
1,525
1,489
1,461
1,359
1,304




