Major Troop Contributors to Peacekeeping Operations (UN figures to Sept. 30, 1995)

United Kingdom	8,575	Norway	1,760
France	7,884	Malaysia	1,655
Pakistan	3,964	Russia	1,525
United States	3,239	Turkey	1,489
Bangladesh	3,172	Spain	1,461
Canada	2,271	Poland	1,359
India	2,198	Nepal	1,304

17